
Tatanagar - Chakulia Passenger (UnReserved)/58032 - Pass - SER 
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to CKU/Chakulia 

1h 30m - 67 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TATA Tatanagar Junction 11:20 5 1 0 32 159 SER
2 GVDP Govindpur PH 11:33 11:34 1m 2 1 7 51 159 SER
3 ASB Asanboni 11:43 11:44 1m 2 1 15 57 123 SER
4 RHE Rakha Mines 11:49 11:50 1m 1 1 19 60 118 SER
5 GUD Galudih 11:57 11:58 1m 0 1 26 66 115 SER
6 GTS Ghatsila 12:07 12:08 1m 3 1 36 52 100 SER
7 DVM Dhalbhumgarh 12:22 12:23 1m 0 1 48 71 115 SER
8 KKPR Kokpara 12:31 12:32 1m 0 1 58 30 104 SER
9 CKU Chakulia 12:50 0 1 67 - 123 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 23 2024 (17:27)

Jun 23 2024 (17:27)

1

1


